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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: FAIRFIELD/CABRAVALE

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 10 HENDERSON R. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred12 Quota 5934

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A MOLLUSO J. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
CONNA J. 0 326326
DE VECCHIS A. 0 4141
BAVA S. 0 2424

B ADAMS J. 0 698698
WOLINSKI N. 0 1515
ANDERSON M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ZINDO D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C TRAN N. 0 48764876
TAYLOR G. 0 3333
VO K. 0 2121
LAM P. 1 1817

D LALICH N.  INELIGIBLE INELIGIBLEINELIGIBLE
HUYNH H. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
TRAPLA S. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
KARAJCIC M. 0 11871187
PHAM P. 0 157157

E SATORRE A. 3 16511648
SWANNELL S. 1 2322
PRAK M. 4 2117
HENDERSON R. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED12

F HOANG H. 0 27592759
WIETECKI P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
MACH V. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
DLUGOSZ P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 3   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

12

29668

3

13

0

0

17802

1185011853


